
EU LAW AND POLICIES 2022 

plan for attending students 

 

Hours Date 
 

Professor Topic Notes 

1-2 Monday 
28 Feb. 

17:00-19:00 

Giuseppe 
Pascale 

Presentation of the Course.   
History. 

 

3-4-5 Tuesday 
1 March 

13:00-16:00 

Giuseppe 
Pascale 

Sources.  
Institutions 

 

6-7-8 Monday 
7 March 

16:00-19:00 

Giuseppe 
Pascale 

Competences.  
Judicial Powers. 

 

9-10-11 Tuesday 
8 March 

13:00-16:00 

Giuseppe 
Pascale 

EU Law and Italian Legal Order. 
European Citizenship. 

 

12-13-14 Monday 
14 March 

16:00-19:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

Economic and Monetary Union.   

15-16 Tuesday  
15 March 

10:00-12:00 

Giuseppe 
Pascale 

Seminar with Dr. Ambra di Nuzzo Special Guest Lecture – 
Online Only 

17-18-19 Tuesday 
15 March 

13:00-16:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

Free Movement of Goods.   

20-21-22 Monday 
21 March 

16:00-19:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

Free Movement of Services.  
Free Movement of Capitals and 

Payments.  

 

23-24-25 Tuesday 
22 March 

13:00-16:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

Free Movement of Persons.   

26-27-28 Monday 
28 March 

16:00-19:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

Migration Policies.  

29-30 Tuesday 
29 March 

13:00-15:00 

Giuseppe 
Pascale 

TEST PART A Students shall answer five 
short questions – 

maximum grade 5/30 

31-32-33 Monday 
4 April 

16:00-19:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

Foreign and Security Policy. 
Development Cooperation and 

Humanitarian Assistance.  

 

34-35-36 Tuesday 
5 April 

13:00-16:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

Fundamental Rights.  
Non-Discrimination Law.  

 

37-38-39 Monday 
11 April 

16:00-19:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

Competition Law.  
Antitrust Law.  
State Aid Law.  

 



40-41-42 Tuesday 
12 April 

13:00-16:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

Cooperation in Criminal and Civil 
Matters. 

 

 Monday 
18 April 

  Public Holiday 

 Tuesday 
19 April 

 

  No classes in connection 
with yesterday public 

holiday 

 Monday 
25 April 

  Public Holiday 

 Tuesday 
26 April 

 

  No classes in connection 
with yesterday public 

holiday 

43-44-45 Monday 
2 May 

16:00-19:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

TEST PART B Students shall answer 
four long questions – 

maximum grade: 20/30 

46-47-48 Tuesday 
3 May 

13:00-16:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

Brexit Seminar  

49-50-51 Monday 
9 May 

16:00-19:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

Rule of Law and Democracy in EU 
Member States.  

A small group of students 
should present on this 
topic in the first half of 
the lecture – maximum 

grade: 5/30 

52-53-54 Tuesday 
10 May 

13:00-16:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

Right to Health and the EU. A small group of students 
should present on this 
topic in the first half of 
the lecture – maximum 

grade: 5/30 

55-56-57 Monday 
16 May 

16:00-19:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

EU Data Protection Law. A small group of students 
should present on this 
topic in the first half of 
the lecture – maximum 

grade: 5/30 

58-59-60 Tuesday 
17 May 

13:00-16:00 

Petra 
Weingerl 

Environmental Policies of/in the 
EU. 

A small group of students 
should present on this 
topic in the first half of 
the lecture – maximum 

grade: 5/30 
(Prof. Weingerl could also 

compensate previous 
marks in the case of 
excellent seminars) 

 

 


